Kiel Invitational

Boys Varsity
Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Kiel 26 8
2 Two Rivers 79 7
3 Waupun Area 97 7
4 Little Chute 103 5
5 Washington Homeschool Athletics 174 5
6 Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 184 8
7 Reedsville 206 7
8 Valders 208 8
9 Denmark 232 8
10 Oostburg 234 8
11 Howards Grove 284 7
12 North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 325 5
13 Mishicot 336 6
14 Roncalli 350 6
15 St. Lawrence Seminary 367 7
16 New Holstein 427 5

Gibraltar 2
Hilbert 4
Random Lake 2

31/08/2023 6:19:13 PM Page 1 of 1



Kiel Invitational

Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

August 31, 2023

HS Varsity

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 195  Ethan Vander Meer Kiel 00:17:16 1 1 5:34 min/m
2 384  Matthew Wilterdink Oostburg 00:17:16 1 2 5:34 min/m
3 492  Eli Gallagher Two Rivers 00:17:51 1 3 5:45 min/m
4 188  Pierce Arenz Kiel 00:18:01 2 4 5:48 min/m
5 194 Aaron Stephany Kiel 00:18:24 3 5 5:56 min/m
6 272 Ben Toeppler Little Chute 00:18:29 1 6 5:57 min/m
7 190  Sam Keuler Kiel 00:18:30 4 7 5:58 min/m
8 434 Hunter Taddy Reedsville 00:18:42 1 8 6:02 min/m
9 193 Kaden Reiss Kiel 00:18:48 5 9 6:03 min/m
10 495  Brice Radandt Two Rivers 00:18:49 2 10 6:04 min/m
1 192 Aidan Murphy Kiel 00:18:51 6 11 6:05 min/m
12 609  Efrain Guardiola Waupun Area 00:18:56 1 12 6:06 min/m
13 493  Carson Kadow Two Rivers 00:18:57 3 13 6:07 min/m
14 269 Hayden Carroll Little Chute 00:19:02 2 14 6:08 min/m
15 365  Kaisyn Schraufnagel North Fond du Lac Horace 00:19:02 1 15 6:08 min/m
16 191 Owen Korb Kiel 00:19:09 7 16 6:10 min/m
17 35  Tate Southworth Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:19:12 1 17 6:11 min/m
18 270  Dominic Fletcher Little Chute 00:19:16 3 18 6:13 min/m
19 608 Miguel Garcia Waupun Area 00:19:22 2 19 6:14 min/m
20 189  Hayden Cafferty Kiel 00:19:35 8 >7 6:19 min/m
21 527  Lucas Spindler Valders 00:19:41 1 20 6:21 min/m
22 612 Marcus Kuhn Waupun Area 00:19:48 3 21 6:23 min/m
23 611  Blayne Kloosterboer Waupun Area 00:19:50 4 22 6:24 min/m
24 607  Alexander Disbrow Waupun Area 00:19:53 5 23 6:25 min/m
25 496  Bergen Schmid Two Rivers 00:20:04 4 24 6:28 min/m
26 382  Aiden Schuessler Oostburg 00:20:07 2 25 6:29 min/m
27 83  Weston Pohjola Hilbert 00:20:09 1 <5 6:30 min/m
28 273  Ryan Trzebiatowski Little Chute 00:20:15 4 26 6:32 min/m
29 33  Colin Meiselwitz Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:20:27 2 27 6:36 min/m
30 105  Liam Swearingen Howards Grove 00:20:42 1 28 6:40 min/m
31 491  Dean Anderson Two Rivers 00:20:51 5 29 6:43 min/m
32 524  Owen Krueger Valders 00:20:52 2 30 6:44 min/m
33 613  Alexander Zimmerman Waupun Area 00:20:54 6 31 6:44 min/m
34 580  Alan Spiegel Washington Homeschool A 00:20:55 1 32 6:45 min/m
35 582  Grant Yogerst Washington Homeschool A 00:20:55 2 33 6:45 min/m
36 430 Logan Loppnow Reedsville 00:20:59 2 34 6:46 min/m
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Boys Varsity

Overall Results :

HS Varsity

August 31, 2023

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 578
38 581
39 16
40 579
41 271
42 106
43 457
44 36
45 17
46 525
47 13
48 32
49 18
50 362
51 300
52 429
53 65
54 455
55 31
56 428
57 34
58 523
59 302
60 485
61 85
62 610
63 528
64 20
65 432
66 377
67 497
68 104
69 38
70 521
71 313
72 484

Caleb Cronk
Wilson Spiegel
Keaton Fredrickson
Nathan Lindsay
Collin Fonder
Jonah Walleser
Elliott Onesti
Collin Zimmermann
Caden Kersten
Jacob Olson
Donovan Brady
Dakota Koehler
Maddox Larsen
Sam Krueger
Benjamin Brice
Gabriel Blunt
Logan Mittermann
Victor Anzia
Ethan Fromm
Talon Behnke
Markus Prigge
Xavier Kauth
Blake Kozlowski
Cesar Gonzalez
Brandin VanHoof
Jaxon Gunderson
Eli Staudinger
Gavin Zellner
Nathan Schneider
Eli Follen

Dominick Springstube

Trey Sixel
Blake Hoffmanb
Shaun Bratz
Keegan Bohn

Cristian Cruz
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Washington Homeschool A
Washington Homeschool A
Denmark

Washington Homeschool A
Little Chute

Howards Grove

Roncalli

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Denmark

Valders

Denmark

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Denmark

North Fond du Lac Horace
Mishicot

Reedsville

Gibraltar

Roncalli

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Reedsville

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Valders

Mishicot

St. Lawrence Seminary
Hilbert

Waupun Area

Valders

Denmark

Reedsville

Oostburg

Two Rivers

Howards Grove

New Holstein

Valders

New Holstein

St. Lawrence Seminary

00:21:05
00:21:06
00:21:08
00:21:10
00:21:12
00:21:19
00:21:20
00:21:26
00:21:31
00:21:33
00:21:37
00:21:39
00:21:41
00:21:46
00:21:46
00:21:46
00:21:51
00:21:53
00:21:53
00:21:56
00:21:56
00:22:01
00:22:01
00:22:02
00:22:03
00:22:03
00:22:07
00:22:08
00:22:09
00:22:09
00:22:10
00:22:18
00:22:22
00:22:24
00:22:24
00:22:30
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35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
<5
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
<5
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

6:48 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:49 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
6:57 min/m
6:58 min/m
6:59 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:13 min/m

7:15 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Boys Varsity

Overall Results : HS Varsity Male

August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 15 Scott Flanigan Denmark 00:22:32 6 69 7:16 min/m
74 482  Alex Biju St. Lawrence Seminary 00:22:34 3 70 7:17 min/m
75 378  Caden LeManhieu Oostburg 00:22:35 4 71 7:17 min/m
76 305  Aiden Schanilec Mishicot 00:22:37 3 72 7:17 min/m
7 301  Karson Kowalski Mishicot 00:22:38 4 73 7:18 min/m
78 381  Sebastian Schefsky Oostburg 00:22:39 5 74 7:18 min/m
79 102  Matthew Gerend Howards Grove 00:22:41 4 75 7:19 min/m
80 361  Austin Feucht North Fond du Lac Horace 00:22:43 3 76 7:19 min/m
81 103  Max Russart Howards Grove 00:22:45 5 77 7:20 min/m
82 100  John Athorp Howards Grove 00:22:45 6 78 7:20 min/m
83 101 Tyler Athorp Howards Grove 00:22:46 7 79 7:20 min/m
84 526  Sam Rugowski Valders 00:22:52 7 80 7:22 min/m
85 459  Drew Schmidt Roncalli 00:22:58 3 81 7:24 min/m
86 433  Garrett Taddy Reedsville 00:23:05 6 82 7:26 min/m
87 19 Marqus Thomas Denmark 00:23:12 7 83 7:29 min/m
88 486  Jonah Lim St. Lawrence Seminary 00:23:21 4 84 7:32 min/m
89 494 Gavin Kummer Two Rivers 00:23:24 7 85 7:32 min/m
90 522  Kevin Halverson Valders 00:23:31 8 >7 7:35 min/m
91 82  Damian Franczek Hilbert 00:23:39 3 <5 7:37 min/m
92 304  Owen Schacht Mishicot 00:23:45 5 86 7:39 min/m
93 419  Patrick McMullen Random Lake 00:23:45 1 <5 7:39 min/m
94 454  Joe Anzia Roncalli 00:23:54 4 87 7:42 min/m
95 420  Nicholas Walker Random Lake 00:24:02 2 <5 7:45 min/m
96 487  Daniel Pizana St. Lawrence Seminary 00:24:02 5 88 7:45 min/m
97 14 Colton Draxler Denmark 00:24:05 8 >7 7:46 min/m
98 380 Max Schefsky Oostburg 00:24:06 6 89 7:46 min/m
99 456 Max Mueller Roncalli 00:24:33 5 90 7:55 min/m
100 363  Parker McCarthy North Fond du Lac Horace 00:24:38 4 91 7:56 min/m
101 29  Jacob Arbuckle Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:24:44 7 92 7:58 min/m
102 379 Blake Lentz Oostburg 00:24:48 7 93 8:00 min/m
103 30  Ben Auch Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:24:56 8 >7 8:02 min/m
104 303  Davin Olson Mishicot 00:24:57 6 94 8:02 min/m
105 364 Braeden Perry North Fond du Lac Horace 00:24:57 5 95 8:02 min/m
106 64  Graham DeVoe Gibraltar 00:25:03 2 <5 8:04 min/m
107 383  Franklin Wilke Oostburg 00:25:10 8 >7 8:07 min/m
108 316  Alexander Roers New Holstein 00:25:11 3 96 8:07 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Boys Varsity
Overall Results : HS Varsity Male
August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 458 Remington Raffaelli Roncalli 00:25:31 6 97 8:13 min/m
110 317 Keanen Tasch New Holstein 00:25:52 4 08 8:20 min/m
111 84  Oliver Schulz Hilbert 00:26:11 4 <5 8:26 min/m
112 488  Daniel Cornejo St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:12 6 99 8:27 min/m
113 483  Antonio Brand-Gonzalez St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:33 7 100 8:33 min/m
114 315 Carter Roepke New Holstein 00:26:47 5 101 8:38 min/m
115 431  Adison Scharenbroch Reedsville 00:28:34 7 102 9:12 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Boys Varsity
Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2023

Team name: Kiel
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:31:00
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 195 Ethan Vander Meer 17:16.7 1
2 4 188 Pierce Arenz 18:01.0 4
3 5 194 Aaron Stephany 18:24.0 5
4 7 190 Sam Keuler 18:30.7 7
5 9 193 Kaden Reiss 18:48.2 9
6 11 192 Aidan Murphy 18:51.8 11
7 16 191 Owen Korb 19:09.9 16
8 20 189 Hayden Cafferty 19:35.4 >7
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 79 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:36:34
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 492 Eli Gallagher 17:51.0 3
2 10 495 Brice Radandt 18:49.6 10
3 13 493 Carson Kadow 18:57.9 13
4 25 496 Bergen Schmid 20:04.7 24
5 31 491 Dean Anderson 20:51.2 29
6 67 497 Dominick Springstube 22:104 63
7 89 494 Gavin Kummer 23:24.0 85
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:37:50
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 609 Efrain Guardiola 18:56.3 12
2 19 608 Miguel Garcia 19:22.0 19
3 22 612 Marcus Kuhn 19:48.0 21
4 23 611 Blayne Kloosterboer 19:50.4 22
5 24 607 Alexander Disbrow 19:53.9 23
6 33 613 Alexander Zimmerman 20:54.5 31
7 62 610 Jaxon Gunderson 22:03.9 58
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 103 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:38:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 272 Ben Toeppler 18:29.7 6
2 14 269 Hayden Carroll 19:02.0 14
3 18 270 Dominic Fletcher 19:16.5 18
4 28 273 Ryan Trzebiatowski 20:15.9 26
5 41 271 Collin Fonder 21:12.2 39

September 13, 2023
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Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: 174

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:45:13

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 580 Alan Spiegel 20:55.5 32
2 35 582 Grant Yogerst 20:55.7 33
3 37 578 Caleb Cronk 21:05.0 35
4 38 581 Wilson Spiegel 21:06.7 36
5 40 579 Nathan Lindsay 21:10.8 38

Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: 184

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:44:39

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 35 Tate Southworth 19:12.0 17
2 29 33 Colin Meiselwitz 20:27.8 27
3 44 36 Collin Zimmermann 21:26.8 42
4 48 32 Dakota Koehler 21:39.0 46
5 55 31 Ethan Fromm 21:53.9 52
6 57 34 Markus Prigge 21:56.5 54
7 101 29 Jacob Arbuckle 24:44.2 92
8 103 30 Ben Auch 24:56.7 >7
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: 206 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:45:35
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 434 Hunter Taddy 18:42.7 8
2 36 430 Logan Loppnow 20:59.9 34
3 52 429 Gabriel Blunt 21:46.6 50
4 56 428 Talon Behnke 21:56.5 53
5 65 432 Nathan Schneider 22:091 61
6 86 433 Garrett Taddy 23:05.2 82
7 115 431 Adison Scharenbroch 28:34.0 102
Team name: Valders
Team result: 208 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:46:15
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 527 Lucas Spindler 19:41.3 20
2 32 524 Owen Krueger 20:52.9 30
3 46 525 Jacob Olson 21:33.2 44
4 58 523 Xavier Kauth 22:01.0 55
5 63 528 Eli Staudinger 22:07.3 59
6 70 521 Shaun Bratz 22:24.0 66
7 84 526 Sam Rugowski 22:52.7 80
8 90 522 Kevin Halverson 23:31.9 >7
Team name: Denmark
Team result: 232 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:48:07
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 13, 2023
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Team name:

Denmark

Team result: 232

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:48:07

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 16 Keaton Fredrickson 21:08.1 37
2 45 17 Caden Kersten 21:31.5 43
3 47 13 Donovan Brady 21:37.4 45
4 49 18 Maddox Larsen 21:41.3 47
5 64 20 Gavin Zellner 22:08.6 60
6 73 15 Scott Flanigan 22:32.4 69
7 87 19 Marqus Thomas 23:12.1 83
8 97 14 Colton Draxler 24:05.5 >7
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 234 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:44:48
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 384 Matthew Wilterdink 17:16.9 2
2 26 382 Aiden Schuessler 20:07.7 25
3 66 377 Eli Follen 22:09.4 62
4 75 378 Caden LeMahieu 22:35.0 71
5 78 381 Sebastian Schefsky 22:39.6 74
6 98 380 Max Schefsky 24:06.9 89
7 102 379 Blake Lentz 24:48.4 93
8 107 383 Franklin Wilke 25:10.4 >7
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 284 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:49:47
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 30 105 Liam Swearingen 20:42.0 28
2 42 106 Jonah Walleser 21:19.7 40
3 68 104 Trey Sixel 22:18.4 64
4 79 102 Matthew Gerend 22:41.6 75
5 81 103 Max Russart 22:452 77
6 82 100 John Athorp 22:45.5 78
7 83 101 Tyler Athorp 22:46.0 79
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 325 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:53:08
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 365 Kaisyn Schraufnagel 19:02.4 15
2 50 362 Sam Krueger 21:46.2 48
3 80 361 Austin Feucht 22:43.7 76
4 100 363 Parker McCarthy 24:38.4 91
5 105 364 Braeden Perry 24:57.2 95
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 336 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:52:50
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 13, 2023
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Team name:
Team result: 336

Mishicot

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:52:50

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 300 Benjamin Brice 21:46.4 49
2 59 302 Blake Kozlowski 22:01.6 56
3 76 305 Aiden Schanilec 22:37.7 72
4 77 301 Karson Kowalski 22:38.7 73
5 92 304 Owen Schacht 23:45.3 86
6 104 303 Davin Olson 24:57.0 94
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: 350 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:54:40
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 43 457 Elliott Onesti 21:20.2 41
2 54 455 Victor Anzia 21:53.5 51
3 85 459 Drew Schmidt 22:58.4 81
4 94 454 Joe Anzia 23:54.7 87
5 99 456 Max Mueller 24:33.9 90
6 109 458 Remington Raffaelli 25:31.2 97
Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary
Team result: 367 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:54:32
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 60 485 Cesar Gonzalez 22:02.7 57
2 72 484 Cristian Cruz 22:30.3 68
3 74 482 Alex Biju 22:34.9 70
4 88 486 Jonah Lim 23:21.9 84
5 96 487 Daniel Pizana 24:02.0 88
6 112 488 Daniel Cornejo 26:12.8 99
7 113 483 Antonio Brand-Gonzalez 26:33.1 100
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: 427 Team Pos: 16 Team Time 02:02:39
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 69 38 Blake Hoffmanb 22:22.7 65
2 71 313 Keegan Bohn 22:24.9 67
3 108 316 Alexander Roers 25:11.4 96
4 110 317 Keanen Tasch 25:52.9 98
5 114 315 Carter Roepke 26:47.5 101
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 53 65 Logan Mittermann 21:51.5 <5
2 106 64 Graham DeVoe 25:03.2 <5
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 13, 2023
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Team name: Hilbert

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 83 Weston Pohjola 20:09.5 <5
2 61 85 Brandin VanHoof 22:03.2 <5
3 91 82 Damian Franczek 23:39.2 <5
4 111 84 Oliver Schulz 26:11.2 <5
Team name: Random Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 93 419 Patrick McMullen 23:45.9 <5
2 95 420 Nicholas Walker 24:02.0 <5
September 13, 2023 Page 5 of 5



Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity
Team Results

Team type: giys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Little Chute 45 7
2 Kiel 75 6
3 Valders 87 8
4 Reedsville 146 7
5 Howards Grove 151 7
6 North Fond du Lac Horace Mann 160 8
7 Waupun Area 162 6
8 Two Rivers 165 6
9 Oostburg 194 7
10 Mishicot 198 6
11 New Holstein 279 8
12 Denmark 315 8

Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 4
Gibraltar 3
Hilbert 2
Random Lake 3
Roncalli 3
Washington Homeschool Athletics 2
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Name

Kiel Invitational
Girls Varsity

Overall Results :

Girls Varsity

August 31, 2023

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 282
2 541
3 278
4 467
5 619
6 203
7 499
8 199
9 281
10 197
1" 276
12 111
13 370
14 109
15 113
16 441
17 500
18 442
19 443
20 537
21 41
22 535
23 536
24 393
25 277
26 201
27 538
28 620
29 311
30 279
31 373
32 196
33 310
34 376
35 583
36 307

Ashley Wilson
Hannah Welch
Sami Miller

Libby Schmidt
Josie Kooima

Lily Watson
Ashley Groothoff
Lillian Larson
Lauren Wegand
Hailey Helms
Campbell DeBoth
Ashlyn Miller
Kelsey Forsythe
Nina Goedeke
Ava Sloma
Allena O'Connell
Breanne Kulpa
Grace Rezba
Megan Rezba
Brooke Lau
Alexis Weiss
Alexis Alfson
Elizabeth Backus
Ady Ketterhagen
Madisen Job
Sara Riebe
Allyana Mikeal
Elaina Lemmenes
Cora Stodola
Amelia Stein
Madeline Meredith
Jayda Arenz
Olivia Kaczrowski
Lauren Stettbacher
Lydia Revoredo
Hailey Dondlinger

8/31/23 5:50:15 PM

Grade Time
Little Chute 00:16:11
Valders 00:16:21
Little Chute 00:16:27
Roncalli 00:16:29
Waupun Area 00:16:34
Kiel 00:16:50
Two Rivers 00:17:09
Kiel 00:17:15
Little Chute 00:17:24
Kiel 00:17:27
Little Chute 00:17:38
Howards Grove 00:17:42
North Fond du Lac Horace 00:17:43
Howards Grove 00:17:44
Howards Grove 00:17:46
Reedsville 00:17:50
Two Rivers 00:17:52
Reedsville 00:18:01
Reedsville 00:18:19
Valders 00:18:27
Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:18:30
Valders 00:18:38
Valders 00:18:42
Oostburg 00:18:43
Little Chute 00:18:49
Kiel 00:18:51
Valders 00:18:55
Waupun Area 00:18:56
Mishicot 00:19:06
Little Chute 00:19:09
North Fond du Lac Horace 00:19:11
Kiel 00:19:16
Mishicot 00:19:19
North Fond du Lac Horace 00:19:20
Washington Homeschool A 00:19:22
Mishicot 00:19:23

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:44 min/m
6:48 min/m
6:51 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:54 min/m
7:01 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:16 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:22 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:23 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:30 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:45 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:48 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:51 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:53 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:03 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:04 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 198  Nina Kraus Kiel 00:19:37 6 34 8:10 min/m
38 504  Rylee Timm Two Rivers 00:19:38 3 35 8:10 min/m
39 321 Eden Pethan New Holstein 00:19:49 1 36 8:15 min/m
40 445  Willow Spencer Reedsville 00:19:51 4 37 8:16 min/m
41 622 Abby Roecker Waupun Area 00:19:57 3 38 8:18 min/m
42 397 Taylor Teunissen Oostburg 00:19:59 2 39 8:19 min/m
43 623  Markiya Uherka Waupun Area 00:19:59 4 40 8:19 min/m
44 396 Pearl Ternes Oostburg 00:20:01 3 41 8:20 min/m
45 374  Krista Sabel North Fond du Lac Horace 00:20:02 4 42 8:21 min/m
46 323  Eva Salchert New Holstein 00:20:03 2 43 8:21 min/m
47 394  Quinn Mentink Oostburg 00:20:08 4 44 8:23 min/m
48 371 Jenna Krupp North Fond du Lac Horace 00:20:11 5 45 8:24 min/m
49 540  Andie Taylor Valders 00:20:13 6 46 8:25 min/m
50 501  Ava McLean Two Rivers 00:20:14 4 47 8:25 min/m
51 584  Rivkah Schmickle Washington Homeschool A 00:20:14 2 <5 8:26 min/m
52 391 Savanna Buttram Oostburg 00:20:16 5 48 8:26 min/m
53 312 McKenzie Wotacheck Mishicot 00:20:17 4 49 8:27 min/m
54 110 Reese Kunesh Howards Grove 00:20:17 4 50 8:27 min/m
55 392  Kelsie Dekker Oostburg 00:20:18 6 51 8:27 min/m
56 21 Hailey Brantmeier Denmark 00:20:19 1 52 8:28 min/m
57 23 Aubrey Famaree Denmark 00:20:21 2 53 8:29 min/m
58 621  Reese Pollock Waupun Area 00:20:28 5 54 8:31 min/m
59 426 Mya Ternes Random Lake 00:20:31 1 <5 8:33 min/m
60 280 Maya Van Schyndel Little Chute 00:20:33 7 55 8:33 min/m
61 395  Kaylee Schmitt Oostburg 00:20:34 7 56 8:34 min/m
62 40  Edee Meyers Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:20:35 2 <5 8:34 min/m
63 70 Helen McCormack Gibraltar 00:20:35 1 <5 8:34 min/m
64 375  Kiana Schraufnagel North Fond du Lac Horace 00:20:37 6 57 8:35 min/m
65 309 Claire Hoffman Mishicot 00:20:51 5 58 8:41 min/m
66 39  Alicia merklein Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:20:51 3 <5 8:41 min/m
67 444  Ella Skaletski Reedsville 00:20:53 5 59 8:42 min/m
68 539  Clara Sieracki Valders 00:21:08 7 60 8:48 min/m
69 503  Catelyn Taddy Two Rivers 00:21:13 5 61 8:50 min/m
70 372 Avalamb North Fond du Lac Horace 00:21:14 7 62 8:50 min/m
71 114 Gracie Thompson Howards Grove 00:21:14 5 63 8:51 min/m
72 466  Olivia DeGarmo Roncalli 00:21:19 2 <5 8:52 min/m

8/31/23 5:50:15 PM
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Name

Kiel Invitational

Overall Results :

Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity

August 31, 2023

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 498
74 468
75 369
76 319
77 320
78 308
79 542
80 27
81 322
82 37
83 22
84 86
85 614
86 28
87 424
88 438
89 69
90 324
91 112
92 108
93 24
94 26
95 318
9% 439
97 88
98 423
99 25
100 67
101 325

Metadel Edwards
Cassidy Walesh
Kimberly Diaz
Molly Lewis
Ashley Paredes
Kayla Dondlinger
Claire Zipperer
Addison Samson
Caryn Reiser
Kaylen Derouin
Maren Draxler
Natalia Becerra
Olivia Fitch

Ivy Wavrunek
Mia Evraets
Monica Behnke
Kaitlyn Kroll
Eliana Schroeder
Emily Nelson
Victoria Eisentraut
Autumn LaPalm
Cali Malcore
Anna Heise
Cameran Hoefner
Jessica Pohjola
Alexis Sargent
Lily Lebresh
Anna Dalke
Danika Turba

8/31/23 5:50:15 PM

Grade Time
Two Rivers 00:21:35
Roncalli 00:21:35
North Fond du Lac Horace 00:21:35
New Holstein 00:21:42
New Holstein 00:21:45
Mishicot 00:21:46
Valders 00:21:48
Denmark 00:21:55
New Holstein 00:21:56
Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah 00:22:08
Denmark 00:22:20
Hilbert 00:22:23
Waupun Area 00:22:32
Denmark 00:22:35
Random Lake 00:22:37
Reedsville 00:23:20
Gibraltar 00:23:33
New Holstein 00:23:55
Howards Grove 00:23:58
Howards Grove 00:23:59
Denmark 00:24:10
Denmark 00:24:11
New Holstein 00:24:36
Reedsville 00:24:40
Hilbert 00:24:51
Random Lake 00:25:04
Denmark 00:25:14
Gibraltar 00:28:21
New Holstein 00:28:49

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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64
<5
>7
65
66
67
>7
68
69
<5
70
<5
71
72
<5
73
<5
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
<5
<5
>7
<5
>7

8:59 min/m
8:59 min/m
8:59 min/m
9:02 min/m
9:03 min/m
9:04 min/m
9:05 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:08 min/m
9:13 min/m
9:18 min/m
9:19 min/m
9:23 min/m
9:24 min/m
9:25 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:48 min/m
9:58 min/m
9:59 min/m
9:59 min/m
10:04 min/m
10:04 min/m
10:15 min/m
10:17 min/m
10:21 min/m
10:27 min/m
10:30 min/m
11:49 min/m
12:00 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

Girls Varsity

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2023

Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 45 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:26:30
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 282 Ashley Wilson 16:11.6 1
2 3 278 Sami Miller 16:27.1 3
3 9 281 Lauren Wegand 17:24.3 8
4 11 276 Campbell DeBoth 17:38.2 10
5 25 277 Madisen Job 18:49.1 23
6 30 279 Amelia Stein 19:09.1 28
7 60 280 Maya Van Schyndel 20:331 55
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:29:40
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 203 Lily Watson 16:50.6 5
2 8 199 Lillian Larson 17:151 7
3 10 197 Hailey Helms 17:27.0 9
4 26 201 Sara Riebe 18:51.4 24
5 32 196 Jayda Arenz 19:16.6 30
6 37 198 Nina Kraus 19:37.2 34
Team name: Valders
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:31:04
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 541 Hannah Welch 16:21.4 2
2 20 537 Brooke Lau 18:27 1 19
3 22 535 Alexis Alfson 18:38.3 20
4 23 536 Elizabeth Backus 18:42.2 21
5 27 538 Allyana Mikeal 18:55.1 25
6 49 540 Andie Taylor 20:13.3 46
7 68 539 Clara Sieracki 21:08.8 60
8 79 542 Claire Zipperer 21:48.8 >7
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: 146 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:34:54
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 441 Allena O'Connell 17:50.0 15
2 18 442 Grace Rezba 18:01.3 17
3 19 443 Megan Rezba 18:19.0 18
4 40 445 Willow Spencer 19:51.0 37
5 67 444 Ella Skaletski 20:53.3 59
6 88 438 Monica Behnke 23:20.8 73
7 96 439 Cameran Hoefner 24:40.9 80

September 13, 2023
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Team name:
Team result: 151

Howards Grove

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:34:45

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 111 Ashlyn Miller 17:42.5 11
2 14 109 Nina Goedeke 17:44.5 13
3 15 113 Ava Sloma 17:46.1 14
4 54 110 Reese Kunesh 20:17.8 50
5 71 114 Gracie Thompson 21:14.5 63
6 91 112 Emily Nelson 23:58.7 75
7 92 108 Victoria Eisentraut 23:59.1 76
Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: 160 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:36:30
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 370 Kelsey Forsythe 17:43.8 12
2 31 373 Madeline Meredith 19:11.0 29
3 34 376 Lauren Stettbacher 19:20.8 32
4 45 374 Krista Sabel 20:02.8 42
5 48 371 Jenna Krupp 20:11.6 45
6 64 375 Kiana Schraufnagel 20:37.3 57
7 70 372 Ava Lamb 21:14 1 62
8 75 369 Kimberly Diaz 21:35.7 >7
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:35:56
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 619 Josie Kooima 16:34.5 4
2 28 620 Elaina Lemmenes 18:56.6 26
3 41 622 Abby Roecker 19:57.3 38
4 43 623 Markiya Uherka 19:59.9 40
5 58 621 Reese Pollock 20:28.0 54
6 85 614 Olivia Fitch 22:32.3 71
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 165 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:36:07
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 499 Ashley Groothoff 17:09.1 6
2 17 500 Breanne Kulpa 17:52.1 16
3 38 504 Rylee Timm 19:38.2 35
4 50 501 Ava McLean 20:14.1 47
5 69 503 Catelyn Taddy 21:13.3 61
6 73 498 Metadel Edwards 21:35.3 64
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 194 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:09
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 13, 2023
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Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 194 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:39:09
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 24 393 Ady Ketterhagen 18:43.4 22
2 42 397 Taylor Teunissen 19:59.0 39
3 44 396 Pearl Ternes 20:01.8 41
4 47 394 Quinn Mentink 20:08.6 44
5 52 391 Savanna Buttram 20:16.7 48
6 55 392 Kelsie Dekker 20:18.3 51
7 61 395 Kaylee Schmitt 20:34.5 56
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 198 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:38:59
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 311 Cora Stodola 19:06.7 27
2 33 310 Olivia Kaczrowski 19:19.7 31
3 36 307 Hailey Dondlinger 19:23.6 33
4 53 312 McKenzie Wotacheck 20:17.4 49
5 65 309 Claire Hoffman 20:51.6 58
6 78 308 Kayla Dondlinger 21:46.1 67
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: 279 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:45:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 39 321 Eden Pethan 19:49.0 36
2 46 323 Eva Salchert 20:03.3 43
3 76 319 Molly Lewis 21:42.6 65
4 77 320 Ashley Paredes 21:45.5 66
5 81 322 Caryn Reiser 21:56.4 69
6 90 324 Eliana Schroeder 23:55.8 74
7 95 318 Anna Heise 24:36.3 79
8 101 325 Danika Turba 28:49.8 >7
Team name: Denmark
Team result: 315 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:47:32
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 56 21 Hailey Brantmeier 20:19.8 52
2 57 23 Aubrey Famaree 20:21.8 53
3 80 27 Addison Samson 21:55.3 68
4 83 22 Maren Draxler 22:20.2 70
5 86 28 Ivy Wavrunek 22:35.2 72
6 93 24 Autumn LaPalm 24:10.3 77
7 94 26 Cali Malcore 24:11.8 78
8 99 25 Lily Lebresh 25:14.3 >7

Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Elkhart Lake - Glenbeulah

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 21 41 Alexis Weiss 18:30.3 <5
2 62 40 Edee Meyers 20:35.7 <5
3 66 39 Alicia merklein 20:51.8 <5
4 82 37 Kaylen Derouin 22:08.1 <5
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 63 70 Helen McCormack 20:35.7 <5
2 89 69 Kaitlyn Kroll 23:33.5 <5
3 100 67 Anna Dalke 28:21.6 <5
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 84 86 Natalia Becerra 22:23.7 <5
2 97 88 Jessica Pohjola 24:51.6 <5
Team name: Random Lake
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 59 426 Mya Ternes 20:31.4 <5
2 87 424 Mia Evraets 22:37 .1 <5
3 98 423 Alexis Sargent 25:04.9 <5
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 467 Libby Schmidt 16:29.0 <5
2 72 466 Olivia DeGarmo 21:19.0 <5
3 74 468 Cassidy Walesh 21:35.3 <5
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 583 Lydia Revoredo 19:22.8 <5
2 51 584 Rivkah Schmickle 20:14.8 <5

September 13, 2023
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Kiel Invitational

Boys JV
Team Results

Team type: ,y Boys

Place

A WODN

Team Name Team Result
Little Chute 25
Kiel 35
Washington Homeschool Athletics 78

St. Lawrence Seminary 110
Denmark

Howards Grove

Roncalli

Two Rivers

Valders

Waupun Area

31/08/2023 6:21:56 PM

Finishers

©
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in Team
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Kiel Invitational

Boys JV
Boys JV

Overall Results :

August 31, 2023

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 519  Gunnar Romuald Valders 00:19:43 1 <5 6:21 min/m
2 265 Braden Stein Little Chute 00:20:31 1 1 6:37 min/m
3 183  Nathan Lee Kiel 00:20:41 1 2 6:40 min/m
4 268  Tyler Verstegen Little Chute 00:20:57 2 3 6:45 min/m
5 185 Luke Milski Kiel 00:21:05 2 4 6:48 min/m
6 264  Brett Paltzer Little Chute 00:21:11 3 5 6:50 min/m
7 182 Adler Curry Kiel 00:21:23 3 6 6:54 min/m
8 262 David Lenz Little Chute 00:21:39 4 7 6:59 min/m
9 576  Maxton Smith Washington Homeschool A 00:21:52 1 8 7:03 min/m
10 266  Calvin Van Rossum Little Chute 00:22:02 5 9 7:06 min/m
11 261 Nate Burns Little Chute 00:22:24 6 10 7:13 min/m
12 186  Nick Milski Kiel 00:22:25 4 11 7:14 min/m
13 181 Logan Brunner Kiel 00:22:45 5 12 7:20 min/m
14 260 Gavin Brinkman Little Chute 00:22:59 7 13 7:25 min/m
15 263  Alex MacDonald Little Chute 00:23:03 8 >7 7:26 min/m
16 98  Carter Maranell Howards Grove 00:23:23 1 <5 7:32 min/m
17 187  Ryan Pagel Kiel 00:23:47 6 14 7:40 min/m
18 184  Will Lee Kiel 00:23:54 7 15 7:42 min/m
19 573  Buddy Berghauer Washington Homeschool A 00:24:06 2 16 7:46 min/m
20 606 Brayden Reed Waupun Area 00:24:09 1 <5 7:47 min/m
21 96  Evan Erdmann Howards Grove 00:24:11 2 <5 7:48 min/m
22 97  Winston Gudex Howards Grove 00:24:28 3 <5 7:53 min/m
23 453 Danny Verhasselt Roncalli 00:24:42 1 <5 7:58 min/m
24 451  Elijah Bolle Roncalli 00:24:50 2 <5 8:00 min/m
25 10  Brock Liddicoat Denmark 00:24:56 1 <5 8:02 min/m
26 577  Carl Yogerst Washington Homeschool A 00:25:09 3 17 8:06 min/m
27 99  Kyle Taber Howards Grove 00:25:11 4 <5 8:07 min/m
28 574  Sam Blum Washington Homeschool A 00:25:14 4 18 8:08 min/m
29 575 Tobias Ebert Washington Homeschool A 00:25:23 5 19 8:11 min/m
30 452 Brandon Cayemberg Roncalli 00:25:29 3 <5 8:13 min/m
31 605 Nathan Graham Waupun Area 00:25:58 2 <5 8:22 min/m
32 472 Zacharyk Kucharski St. Lawrence Seminary 00:25:59 1 20 8:23 min/m
33 516  Nigel Burton Valders 00:26:02 2 <5 8:23 min/m
34 12 Jack Rienow Denmark 00:26:02 2 <5 8:24 min/m
35 11 Joshua Rider Denmark 00:26:10 3 <5 8:26 min/m
36 473 Seamus McCarthy St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:41 2 21 8:36 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Kiel Invitational

Boys JV

Overall Results : Boys JV Male

August 31, 2023

CE Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 480  Nathan Reyes St. Lawrence Seminary 00:26:52 3 22 8:40 min/m
38 477 Nam Nguyen St. Lawrence Seminary 00:27:01 4 23 8:43 min/m
39 517 Jacob Drath Valders 00:27:18 3 <5 8:48 min/m
40 520  Dylan Ward Valders 00:27:18 4 <5 8:48 min/m
41 9  Zachary Bisson Denmark 00:27:37 4 <5 8:54 min/m
42 267 Cameron Van Rossum Little Chute 00:27:39 9 >7 8:55 min/m
43 475  Andrew Nguyen St. Lawrence Seminary 00:27:50 5 24 8:58 min/m
44 490  Zander Coupar Two Rivers 00:27:53 1 <5 8:59 min/m
45 489  Lance Anderson Two Rivers 00:28:42 2 <5 9:15 min/m
46 470  Joshua Choi St. Lawrence Seminary 00:29:26 6 25 9:29 min/m
47 474 Alan Mora St. Lawrence Seminary 00:29:33 7 26 9:32 min/m
48 179 lan Bowe Kiel 00:29:57 8 >7 9:39 min/m
49 471 Patrick Donohue St. Lawrence Seminary 00:32:41 8 >7 10:32 min/m
50 479  Alan Pham St. Lawrence Seminary 00:32:49 9 >7 10:35 min/m

8/31/23 6:20:30 PM
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Kiel Invitational

Boys JV
Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2023

Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 25 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:46:22
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 265 Braden Stein 20:31.5 1
2 4 268 Tyler Verstegen 20:57.3 3
3 6 264 Brett Paltzer 21:11.2 5
4 8 262 David Lenz 21:39.7 7
5 10 266 Calvin Van Rossum 22:02.2 9
6 11 261 Nate Burns 22:24.7 10
7 14 260 Gavin Brinkman 22:59.5 13
8 15 263 Alex MacDonald 23:03.2 >7
9 42 267 Cameron Van Rossum 27:39.5 >7
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 35 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:48:21
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 183 Nathan Lee 20:41.2 2
2 5 185 Luke Milski 21:05.7 4
3 7 182 Adler Curry 21:23.5 6
4 12 186 Nick Milski 22:25.7 11
5 13 181 Logan Brunner 22:45.2 12
6 17 187 Ryan Pagel 23:47.4 14
7 18 184 Will Lee 23:54.7 15
8 48 179 lan Bowe 29:57.9 >7
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: 78 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:01:46
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 576 Maxton Smith 21:52.2 8
2 19 573 Buddy Berghauer 24:06.9 16
3 26 577 Carl Yogerst 25:09.6 17
4 28 574 Sam Blum 25:14.7 18
5 29 575 Tobias Ebert 25:23.2 19

Team Pos

Race No

Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary
Team result: 110

Overall Pos

Name

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 02:14:24

Finish Time

Team Points

September 13, 2023
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Team name: St. Lawrence Seminary
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:14:24
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 472 Zacharyk Kucharski 25:59.4 20
2 36 473 Seamus McCarthy 26:41.2 21
3 37 480 Nathan Reyes 26:52.3 22
4 38 477 Nam Nguyen 27:01.5 23
5 43 475 Andrew Nguyen 27:50.2 24
6 46 470 Joshua Choi 29:26.6 25
7 47 474 Alan Mora 29:33.2 26
8 49 471 Patrick Donohue 32:41.3 >7
9 50 479 Alan Pham 32:49.2 >7
Team name: Denmark
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 25 10 Brock Liddicoat 24:56.1 <5
2 34 12 Jack Rienow 26:02.6 <5
3 35 11 Joshua Rider 26:10.4 <5
4 41 9 Zachary Bisson 27:37.5 <5
Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 98 Carter Maranell 23:23.4 <5
2 21 96 Evan Erdmann 24:11.5 <5
3 22 97 Winston Gudex 24:28.8 <5
4 27 99 Kyle Taber 25:11.4 <5
Team name: Roncalli
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 453 Danny Verhasselt 24:421 <5
2 24 451 Elijah Bolle 24:50.2 <5
3 30 452 Brandon Cayemberg 25:29.0 <5
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 44 490  Zander Coupar 27:53.5 <5
2 45 489 Lance Anderson 28:42.4 <5
Team name: Valders
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 519 Gunnar Romuald 19:43.7 <5
2 33 516 Nigel Burton 26:02.0 <5
3 39 517 Jacob Drath 27:18.3 <5
4 40 520 Dylan Ward 27:18.4 <5
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Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 606 Brayden Reed 24:09.7 <5
2 31 605 Nathan Graham 25:58.5 <5
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Kiel Invitational

Girls JV
Team Results

Team type: JV Girls

Place

Team Name Team Result

Roncalli 26
Valders 47
Oostburg 52
Gibraltar

Kiel

Little Chute

North Fond du Lac Horace Mann

Reedsville

Waupun Area

31/08/2023 5:47:49 PM

Finishers
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Kiel Invitational

Girls JV
Overall Results : Girls JV
August 31, 2023

Female

Pos No

Name

Grade

Time

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 366
2 368
3 367
4 534
5 200
6 274
7 463
8 464
9 390
10 461
11 465
12 531
13 529
14 387
15 462
16 389
17 437
18 460
19 386
20 530
21 385
22 615
23 388
24 533
25 436
26 66

Violett Lange

Abby Wagner
Giselle Prudencio
Molly Taylor
Kendra Muehlbauer
Brooke Janssen
Joslyn Lara

Sonya Mcclain
Madyson Walvoord
Anna Heyduk
Maddie Woller

Lucy Pattee

Alexa Geraldson
Zoe Pease

Jessica Hruby

Livie Stader
Samantha Stahl
Arlin Hernandezcano
Keyanna Mentink
Gabby Hoffman
Branda Brusse
Leanah Schlatter
Taeya Ramirez
Sophie Rohn
Catrina Scharenbroch

Rose Stackhouse

8/31/23 5:49:52 PM

North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace
North Fond du Lac Horace

Valders
Kiel

Little Chute
Roncalli
Roncalli
Oostburg
Roncalli
Roncalli
Valders
Valders
Oostburg
Roncalli
Oostburg
Reedsville
Roncalli
Oostburg
Valders
Oostburg
Waupun Area
Oostburg
Valders
Reedsville

Gibraltar

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

00:21:14
00:21:26
00:22:13
00:22:58
00:22:59
00:22:59
00:23:13
00:23:21
00:23:21
00:24:01
00:24:02
00:24:20
00:24:31
00:24:31
00:24:41
00:25:12
00:25:24
00:25:27
00:25:47
00:26:13
00:26:23
00:26:26
00:26:50
00:26:57
00:27:23
00:31:20
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8:50 min/km
8:55 min/km
9:15 min/km
9:34 min/km
9:34 min/km
9:34 min/km
9:40 min/km
9:43 min/km
9:43 min/km
10:00 min/km
10:00 min/km
10:08 min/km
10:13 min/km
10:13 min/km
10:17 min/km
10:30 min/km
10:35 min/km
10:36 min/km
10:44 min/km
10:55 min/km
10:59 min/km
11:00 min/km
11:11 min/km
11:14 min/km
11:24 min/km
13:03 min/km
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Kiel Invitational

Girls JV

Team Results with Individual Times

August 31, 2023

Team name: Roncalli

Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:59:20
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 463 Joslyn Lara 23:13.7 2
2 8 464 Sonya Mcclain 23:21.3 3
3 10 461 Anna Heyduk 24:01.3 5
4 11 465 Maddie Woller 24:02.0 6
5 15 462 Jessica Hruby 24:41.5 10
6 18 460 Arlin Hernandezcano 25:27.8 12

Team name: Valders
Team result: 47

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 02:05:01

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 534 Molly Taylor 22:58.0 1
2 12 531 Lucy Pattee 24:20.5 7
3 13 529 Alexa Geraldson 24:31.3 8
4 20 530 Gabby Hoffman 26:13.3 14
5 24 533 Sophie Rohn 26:57.8 17
Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 52 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 02:05:16
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 390 Madyson Walvoord 23:21.4 4
2 14 387 Zoe Pease 24:31.7 9
3 16 389 Livie Stader 25:12.2 11
4 19 386 Keyanna Mentink 25:47.0 13
5 21 385 Branda Brusse 26:23.5 15
6 23 388 Taeya Ramirez 26:50.5 16
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 26 66 Rose Stackhouse 31:20.6 <5
Team name: Kiel
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 200 Kendra Muehlbauer 22:59.8 <5
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 274 Brooke Janssen 22:59.8 <5

September 13, 2023
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Team name: North Fond du Lac Horace Mann
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 366 Violett Lange 21:14.1 <5
2 2 368 Abby Wagner 21:26.3 <5
3 3 367 Giselle Prudencio 22:13.3 <5
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 437 Samantha Stahl 25:24.9 <5
2 25 436 Catrina Scharenbroch 27:23.9 <5
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 22 615 Leanah Schlatter 26:26.1 <5

September 13, 2023
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Kiel Invitational

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Kewaskum 51 14
2 Valders 69 14
3 Mishicot 97 15
4 New Holstein 141 8
5 Washington Homeschool Athletics 147 12
6 Kiel 183 7
7 NFDL/Oakfield 197 9
8 Waupun Area 225 5
9 Little Chute 246 5
10 Kohler 259 13
11 Howards Grove 265 12
12 Oostburg 291 7
13 Hilbert 323 6
14 Christ Child Academy 344 6
15 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 375 7

Gibraltar 4
Reedsville 3
Two Rivers 3
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Kiel Invitational

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
August 31, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 353  Logan Puddy NFDL/Oakfield 00:09:30 1 1 6:20 min/m
2 637  Greyson Armbruster Mishicot 00:09:32 1 2 6:21 min/m
3 625 Caleb Buffington Waupun Area 00:09:52 1 3 6:35 min/m
4 585  Micaiah Cantrall Washington Homeschool A 00:09:52 1 4 6:35 min/m
5 329 Landon Kees New Holstein 00:09:53 1 5 6:35 min/m
6 157 Leo Kohlwey Kewaskum 00:10:04 1 6 6:43 min/m
7 159 Wyatt Luedtke Kewaskum 00:10:07 2 7 6:45 min/m
8 545 Ethan Lau Valders 00:10:10 1 8 6:46 min/m
9 151 Brady Flood Kewaskum 00:10:11 3 9 6:47 min/m
10 207  Austin Helms Kiel 00:10:13 1 10 6:49 min/m
11 549  Landen Pinkerton Valders 00:10:13 2 11 6:49 min/m
12 552  Kolten Schisel Valders 00:10:18 3 12 6:52 min/m
13 555  Josh Welch Valders 00:10:23 4 13 6:55 min/m
14 150  Ryland Dunkleberger Kewaskum 00:10:39 4 14 7:06 min/m
15 147 Jack Brucker Kewaskum 00:10:40 5 15 7:06 min/m
16 287  Henry Vandersanden Little Chute 00:10:42 1 16 7:08 min/m
17 326  Owen Birschbach New Holstein 00:10:48 2 17 7:12 min/m
18 220  Noah Blouin Kohler 00:10:50 1 18 7:13 min/m
19 641  LeviEells Mishicot 00:10:52 2 19 7:15 min/m
20 349  lan Goeckerman NFDL/Oakfield 00:10:54 2 20 7:16 min/m
21 593  Joe Revoredo Washington Homeschool A 00:10:54 2 21 7:16 min/m
22 204  Cash Achter Kiel 00:10:59 2 22 7:19 min/m
23 447  lan Schwahn Reedsville 00:11:06 1 <5 7:24 min/m
24 650  Grayson Swetlik Mishicot 00:11:07 3 23 7:25 min/m
25 649  Ethan Shimek Mishicot 00:11:08 4 24 7:25 min/m
26 543  Tyler Endter Valders 00:11:10 5 25 7:26 min/m
27 284  Greyson Pingel Little Chute 00:11:16 2 26 7:30 min/m
28 210  Madden Vogel Kiel 00:11:16 3 27 7:31 min/m
29 506  Jimmy Hoffmann Two Rivers 00:11:16 1 <5 7:31 min/m
30 546  Lucas Mills Valders 00:11:17 6 28 7:31 min/m
31 651  Zander Zettel Mishicot 00:11:17 5 29 7:31 min/m
32 332  Gabe Preder New Holstein 00:11:20 3 30 7:33 min/m
33 331 Alex Lefeber New Holstein 00:11:22 4 31 7:35 min/m
34 122 Graham Miller Howards Grove 00:11:25 1 32 7:36 min/m
35 402 Anthony Roethel Oostburg 00:11:26 1 33 7:37 min/m
36 640 Evan Dell Mishicot 00:11:26 6 34 7:37 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 4 Elliott Van Asten Christ Child Academy 00:11:29 1 35 7:39 min/m
38 591  Sam Olson Washington Homeschool A 00:11:31 3 36 7:41 min/m
39 627  PrinceAries Temen Waupun Area 00:11:32 2 37 7:41 min/m
40 1 Cooper Gould Christ Child Academy 00:11:33 2 38 7:42 min/m
41 586  Tucker Ebert Washington Homeschool A 00:11:33 4 39 7:42 min/m
42 544  Ethan Fuka Valders 00:11:34 7 40 7:43 min/m
43 155  Declan Heimerman Kewaskum 00:11:35 6 41 7:43 min/m
44 219  Luke Blouin Kohler 00:11:39 2 42 7:46 min/m
45 642  Lewis Kamien Mishicot 00:11:40 7 43 7:47 min/m
46 639  Ethan Dell Mishicot 00:11:42 8 >7 7:48 min/m
47 548  Dallin Pattee Valders 00:11:42 8 >7 7:48 min/m
48 285 Mason STEIN Little Chute 00:11:44 3 44 7:49 min/m
49 146  Dalton Bahr Kewaskum 00:11:46 7 45 7:51 min/m
50 91  Carsten Pohjola Hilbert 00:11:48 1 46 7:52 min/m
51 160  Sullivan Marquardt Kewaskum 00:11:48 8 >7 7:52 min/m
52 505 Carter Gass Two Rivers 00:11:49 2 <5 7:53 min/m
53 597  Lukas Tenderenda Washington Homeschool A 00:11:50 5 47 7:53 min/m
54 554 Isaac Staudinger Valders 00:11:55 9 >7 7:56 min/m
55 624  Liam Aalsma Waupun Area 00:12:04 3 48 8:02 min/m
56 628  Dannic Uherka Waupun Area 00:12:10 4 49 8:06 min/m
57 404  Nathan Schick Oostburg 00:12:12 2 50 8:08 min/m
58 354 Jackson Yanke NFDL/Oakfield 00:12:14 3 51 8:09 min/m
59 643  Kaiden Mott Mishicot 00:12:15 9 >7 8:10 min/m
60 448 Ray Streetman Reedsville 00:12:16 2 <5 8:10 min/m
61 162 Dominic Pintor Kewaskum 00:12:18 9 >7 8:12 min/m
62 550  Trevor Pinkerton Valders 00:12:22 10 >7 8:15 min/m
63 209 Kai Vander Meer Kiel 00:12:23 4 52 8:15 min/m
64 400 Landon Brasser Oostburg 00:12:24 3 53 8:16 min/m
65 123  Colby Munger Howards Grove 00:12:28 2 54 8:18 min/m
66 128  Oliver Wesener Howards Grove 00:12:30 3 55 8:20 min/m
67 592  Daniel Revoredo Washington Homeschool A 00:12:31 6 56 8:21 min/m
68 116  Samuel Blaha Howards Grove 00:12:32 4 57 8:21 min/m
69 327  Gustavo Hernandaz New Holstein 00:12:33 5 58 8:22 min/m
70 42 Arjen Andersen Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:12:33 1 59 8:22 min/m
71 547 Ty Mulhaney Valders 00:12:33 1 >7 8:22 min/m
72 92  Blaze VanHoof Hilbert 00:12:35 2 60 8:23 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male

August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

73 352 Jonah Long NFDL/Oakfield 00:12:35 4 61 8:23 min/m
74 89  Luke Behnke Hilbert 00:12:37 3 62 8:24 min/m
75 229  Henry McKnight Kohler 00:12:40 3 63 8:26 min/m
76 551  Cole Reinke Valders 00:12:40 12 >7 8:26 min/m
7 346 Kaeden Andrews NFDL/Oakfield 00:12:40 5 64 8:27 min/m
78 596 Logan Tenderenda Washington Homeschool A 00:12:43 7 65 8:28 min/m
79 507  Will Hoffmann Two Rivers 00:12:46 3 <5 8:31 min/m
80 71 Ryan Demeuse Gibraltar 00:12:53 1 <5 8:35 min/m
81 149  Tristan Czarapata Kewaskum 00:12:55 10 >7 8:36 min/m
82 230  Marco Mikolyzk Kohler 00:13:01 4 66 8:40 min/m
83 127  Levi Wesener Howards Grove 00:13:01 5 67 8:41 min/m
84 556  Christian Zipperer Valders 00:13:03 13 >7 8:42 min/m
85 283  Lincoln Blaser Little Chute 00:13:04 4 68 8:42 min/m
86 46 Lincoln Kleiber Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:13:04 2 69 8:43 min/m
87 232 Clayton Pociask Kohler 00:13:06 5 70 8:44 min/m
88 446  Russell Baroun Reedsville 00:13:10 3 <5 8:47 min/m
89 221 Patrick Bullard Kohler 00:13:11 6 71 8:47 min/m
90 205 Elam Cafferty Kiel 00:13:14 5 72 8:49 min/m
91 121 Nathan Haskett Howards Grove 00:13:15 6 73 8:50 min/m
92 51 Jacobi Auch Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:13:21 3 74 8:54 min/m
93 638 Beau Biely Mishicot 00:13:21 10 >7 8:54 min/m
94 231 Corbin Olson Kohler 00:13:22 7 75 8:55 min/m
95 403 Anton Roethel Oostburg 00:13:24 4 76 8:56 min/m
96 587  Cole Fasier Washington Homeschool A 00:13:24 8 >7 8:56 min/m
97 90  Lukas Christ Hilbert 00:13:29 4 77 8:59 min/m
98 646  Elijah Rahmlow Mishicot 00:13:31 11 >7 9:00 min/m
99 94 Theo Woelfel Hilbert 00:13:32 5 78 9:01 min/m
100 399  Levi Arentsen Oostburg 00:13:35 5 79 9:03 min/m
101 228 Isaac Luedtke Kohler 00:13:35 8 >7 9:03 min/m
102 73 Mylo Sherman Gibraltar 00:13:36 2 <5 9:04 min/m
103 44 Levi Drake Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:13:43 4 80 9:09 min/m
104 589 James Larson Washington Homeschool A 00:13:45 9 >7 9:10 min/m
105 401  Noah Lensink Oostburg 00:13:47 6 81 9:11 min/m
106 145  Sulliven Anderson Kewaskum 00:13:48 11 >7 9:12 min/m
107 348  Alex Feucht NFDL/Oakfield 00:13:52 6 82 9:14 min/m
108 648  Jayce Reindl Mishicot 00:13:54 12 >7 9:16 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

MS Boys

Overall Results : MS Boys Male

August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

109 218  Damian Alvarez Kohler 00:13:56 9 >7 9:17 min/m
110 74 Adorjan Szakala Gibraltar 00:14:01 3 <5 9:21 min/m
111 5  Simon Van Asten Christ Child Academy 00:14:03 3 83 9:22 min/m
112 405 Ezra Wilke Oostburg 00:14:06 7 84 9:24 min/m
113 224  Issac Cincotta Kohler 00:14:06 10 >7 9:24 min/m
114 644  Jaxson Novak Mishicot 00:14:08 13 >7 9:25 min/m
115 153  Adler Gerhartz Kewaskum 00:14:15 12 >7 9:30 min/m
116 590 Owen Miller Washington Homeschool A 00:14:16 10 >7 9:30 min/m
117 569  Garrett Mueller New Holstein 00:14:17 6 85 9:31 min/m
118 206  Gabriel Clements Kiel 00:14:20 6 86 9:33 min/m
119 119 William Fitzgerald Howards Grove 00:14:20 7 87 9:33 min/m
120 124 Harrison Stuckmann Howards Grove 00:14:21 8 >7 9:34 min/m
121 126  Anthony Van Winkle Howards Grove 00:14:23 9 >7 9:35 min/m
122 154 Eli Hackert Kewaskum 00:14:23 13 >7 9:35 min/m
123 115 Cooper Bauknecht Howards Grove 00:14:28 10 >7 9:39 min/m
124 233  Carter Schmidt Kohler 00:14:30 11 >7 9:40 min/m
125 626 Alex Long Waupun Area 00:14:31 5 88 9:40 min/m
126 208  Carson Kraus Kiel 00:14:31 7 89 9:40 min/m
127 2 Owen Pence Christ Child Academy 00:14:41 4 90 9:47 min/m
128 93  Nolan Weber Hilbert 00:14:49 6 91 9:53 min/m
129 588  Gabriel Krohn Washington Homeschool A 00:14:51 11 >7 9:54 min/m
130 288  Eli Zemlock Little Chute 00:14:58 5 92 9:59 min/m
131 45  Andrew Harper Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:15:26 5 93 10:17 min/m
132 647  Owen Rahmlow Mishicot 00:15:39 14 >7 10:26 min/m
133 553  Westen Schisel Valders 00:15:44 14 >7 10:29 min/m
134 72 Max Elliot Gibraltar 00:15:47 4 <5 10:31 min/m
135 347  Collin Beck NFDL/Oakfield 00:15:47 7 94 10:31 min/m
136 328  Jaxton Kees New Holstein 00:15:49 7 95 10:33 min/m
137 43  Evan Conrad Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:15:56 6 96 10:37 min/m
138 148  Gabe Czarapata Kewaskum 00:15:58 14 >7 10:39 min/m
139 47  Shane Williams Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:16:05 7 97 10:43 min/m
140 350  Jordan Goetsch NFDL/Oakfield 00:16:08 8 >7 10:45 min/m
141 118  Harrison Dehne Howards Grove 00:16:15 1 >7 10:50 min/m
142 351 Jacob Klein NFDL/Oakfield 00:16:19 9 >7 10:52 min/m
143 645  Dominic Olson Mishicot 00:16:24 15 >7 10:56 min/m
144 6  Kyle Walecka Christ Child Academy 00:16:39 5 98 11:06 min/m

9/13/23 8:27:20 PM

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com

Page 4 of 5



Kiel Invitational

MS Boys
Overall Results : MS Boys Male
August 31, 2023

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

145 595  Zakary Schneider Washington Homeschool A 00:16:50 12 >7 11:13 min/m
146 3 William Shircel Christ Child Academy 00:18:11 6 99 12:07 min/m
147~ 330 Easton Koeck New Holstein 00:18:25 8 >7 12:16 min/m
148 225 Santiago Gonzalez Kohler 00:19:35 12 >7 13:03 min/m
149 117 Spencer Cassity Howards Grove 00:20:12 12 >7 13:28 min/m
150 223 Mason Campbell Kohler 00:21:16 13 >7 14:11 min/m
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Kiel Invitational

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2023

Team name: Kewaskum
Team result: 51 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 00:51:43

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 157 Leo Kohlwey 10:04.7 6
2 7 159 Wyatt Luedtke 10:07.6 7
3 9 151 Brady Flood 10:11.8 9
4 14 150 Ryland Dunkleberger 10:39.1 14
5 15 147 Jack Brucker 10:40.1 15
6 43 155 Declan Heimerman 11:35.9 41
7 49 146 Dalton Bahr 11:46.7 45
8 51 160 Sullivan Marquardt 11:48.6 >7
9 61 162 Dominic Pintor 12:18.7 >7
10 81 149 Tristan Czarapata 12:55.1 >7
11 106 145 Sulliven Anderson 13:48.3 >7
12 115 153 Adler Gerhartz 14:15.5 >7
13 122 154 Eli Hackert 14:23.9 >7
14 138 148 Gabe Czarapata 15:58.6 >7

Team result: 69

Team name: Valders

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 00:52:16

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 545 Ethan Lau 10:10.0 8
2 11 549 Landen Pinkerton 10:13.8 11
3 12 552 Kolten Schisel 10:18.6 12
4 13 555 Josh Welch 10:23.6 13
5 26 543 Tyler Endter 11:10.2 25
6 30 546 Lucas Mills 11:17.4 28
7 42 544 Ethan Fuka 11:34.6 40
8 47 548 Dallin Pattee 11:42.8 >7
9 54 554 Isaac Staudinger 11:55.0 >7
10 62 550 Trevor Pinkerton 12:22.7 >7
11 71 547 Ty Mulhaney 12:33.7 >7
12 76 551 Cole Reinke 12:40.2 >7
13 84 556 Christian Zipperer 13:03.9 >7
14 133 553 Westen Schisel 15:44.6 >7
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 97 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 00:53:59
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:
Team result: 97

Mishicot

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 00:53:59

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 637 Greyson Armbruster 9:32.4 2
2 19 641 Levi Eells 10:52.5 19
3 24 650 Grayson Swetlik 11:07.7 23
4 25 649 Ethan Shimek 11:08.8 24
5 31 651 Zander Zettel 11:17.6 29
6 36 640 Evan Dell 11:26.9 34
7 45 642 Lewis Kamien 11:40.6 43
8 46 639 Ethan Dell 11:42.6 >7
9 59 643 Kaiden Mott 12:15.4 >7
10 93 638 Beau Biely 13:21.4 >7
11 98 646 Elijah Rahmlow 13:31.1 >7
12 108 648 Jayce Reind| 13:54.7 >7
13 114 644 Jaxson Novak 14:08.4 >7
14 132 647 Owen Rahmlow 15:39.8 >7
15 143 645 Dominic Olson 16:24.7 >7
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: 141 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 00:55:57
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 329 Landon Kees 9:53.3 5
2 17 326 Owen Birschbach 10:48.2 17
3 32 332 Gabe Preder 11:20.0 30
4 33 331 Alex Lefeber 11:22.8 31
5 69 327 Gustavo Hernandaz 12:33.1 58
6 117 569 Garrett Mueller 14:17.5 85
7 136 328 Jaxton Kees 15:49.8 95
8 147 330 Easton Koeck 18:25.1 >7
Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics
Team result: 147 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 00:55:44
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 585 Micaiah Cantrall 9:52.9 4
2 21 593 Joe Revoredo 10:54.9 21
3 38 591 Sam Olson 11:31.9 36
4 41 586 Tucker Ebert 11:33.8 39
5 53 597 Lukas Tenderenda 11:50.9 47
6 67 592 Daniel Revoredo 12:31.7 56
7 78 596 Logan Tenderenda 12:431 65
8 96 587 Cole Fasier 13:24.7 >7
9 104 589 James Larson 13:45.6 >7
10 116 590 Owen Miller 14:16.1 >7
11 129 588 Gabriel Krohn 14:51.5 >7
12 145 595 Zakary Schneider 16:50.8 >7
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 00:58:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Kiel
Team result: 183 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 00:58:08
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 207 Austin Helms 10:13.8 10
2 22 204 Cash Achter 10:59.2 22
3 28 210 Madden Vogel 11:16.6 27
4 63 209 Kai Vander Meer 12:23.4 52
5 90 205 Elam Cafferty 13:14.9 72
6 118 206 Gabriel Clements 14:20.1 86
7 126 208 Carson Kraus 14:31.4 89
Team name: NFDL/Oakfield
Team result: 197 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 00:57:55
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 353 Logan Puddy 9:30.0 1
2 20 349 lan Goeckerman 10:54.1 20
3 58 354 Jackson Yanke 12:14.9 51
4 73 352 Jonah Long 12:35.6 61
5 77 346 Kaeden Andrews 12:40.6 64
6 107 348 Alex Feucht 13:52.4 82
7 135 347 Collin Beck 15:47.9 94
8 140 350 Jordan Goetsch 16:08.5 >7
9 142 351 Jacob Klein 16:19.4 >7
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: 225 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:00:10
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 625 Caleb Buffington 9:52.7 3
2 39 627 PrinceAries Temen 11:32.4 37
3 55 624 Liam Aalsma 12:04.2 48
4 56 628 Dannic Uherka 12:10.1 49
5 125 626 Alex Long 14:31.0 88
Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 246 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:01:46
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 16 287 Henry Vandersanden 10:42.4 16
2 27 284 Greyson Pingel 11:16.2 26
3 48 285 Mason STEIN 11:44.4 44
4 85 283 Lincoln Blaser 13:04.4 68
5 130 288 Eli Zemlock 14:58.5 92
Team name: Kohler
Team result: 259 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:01:17
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name:

Kohler

Team result: 259

Team Pos: 10

Team Time 01:01:17

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 220 Noah Blouin 10:50.4 18
2 44 219 Luke Blouin 11:39.1 42
3 75 229 Henry McKnight 12:40.0 63
4 82 230 Marco Mikolyzk 13:01.0 66
5 87 232 Clayton Pociask 13:06.3 70
6 89 221 Patrick Bullard 13:11.3 71
7 94 231 Corbin Olson 13:22.8 75
8 101 228 Isaac Luedtke 13:35.4 >7
9 109 218 Damian Alvarez 13:56.6 >7
10 113 224 Issac Cincotta 14:06.9 >7
11 124 233 Carter Schmidt 14:30.7 >7
12 148 225 Santiago Gonzalez 19:35.3 >7
13 150 223 Mason Campbell 21:16.6 >7

Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 265

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:01:59

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 34 122 Graham Miller 11:25.3 32
2 65 123 Colby Munger 12:28.0 54
3 66 128 Oliver Wesener 12:30.9 55
4 68 116 Samuel Blaha 12:32.9 57
5 83 127 Levi Wesener 13:01.8 67
6 91 121 Nathan Haskett 13:15.3 73
7 119 119 William Fitzgerald 14:20.6 87
8 120 124 Harrison Stuckmann 14:21.2 >7
9 121 126 Anthony Van Winkle 14:23.9 >7
10 123 115 Cooper Bauknecht 14:28.5 >7
11 141 118 Harrison Dehne 16:15.8 >7
12 149 117 Spencer Cassity 20:12.5 >7

Team name: Oostburg
Team result: 291

Team Pos: 12

Team Time 01:03:03

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 35 402 Anthony Roethel 11:26.1 33
2 57 404 Nathan Schick 12:12.6 50
3 64 400 Landon Brasser 12:24.3 53
4 95 403 Anton Roethel 13:24.7 76
5 100 399 Levi Arentsen 13:35.2 79
6 105 401 Noah Lensink 13:47.7 81
7 112 405 Ezra Wilke 14:06.1 84
Team name: Hilbert
Team result: 323 Team Pos: 13 Team Time 01:04:03
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Hilbert
Team result: 323

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:04:03

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 50 91 Carsten Pohjola 11:48.4 46
2 72 92 Blaze VanHoof 12:35.4 60
3 74 89 Luke Behnke 12:37.0 62
4 97 90 Lukas Christ 13:29.9 77
5 99 94 Theo Woelfel 13:32.4 78
6 128 93 Nolan Weber 14:49.9 91
Team name: Christ Child Academy
Team result: 344 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:08:28
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 37 4 Elliott Van Asten 11:29.2 35
2 40 1 Cooper Gould 11:33.8 38
3 111 5 Simon Van Asten 14:03.6 83
4 127 2 Owen Pence 14:41.6 90
5 144 6 Kyle Walecka 16:39.9 98
6 146 3 William Shircel 18:11.4 99
Team name: Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Team result: 375 Team Pos: 15 Team Time 01:08:08
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 70 42 Arjen Andersen 12:33.3 59
2 86 46 Lincoln Kleiber 13:04.7 69
3 92 51 Jacobi Auch 13:21.0 74
4 103 44 Levi Drake 13:43.6 80
5 131 45 Andrew Harper 15:26.0 93
6 137 43 Evan Conrad 15:56.4 96
7 139 47 Shane Williams 16:05.4 97
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 80 71 Ryan Demeuse 12:53.7 <5
2 102 73 Mylo Sherman 13:36.0 <5
3 110 74 Adorjan Szakala 14:01.5 <5
4 134 72 Max Elliot 15:47.2 <5
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 447 lan Schwahn 11:06.1 <5
2 60 448 Ray Streetman 12:16.3 <5
3 88 446 Russell Baroun 13:10.6 <5
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points

September 13, 2023

Page 5 of 6



Team name: Two Rivers

Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 506 Jimmy Hoffmann 11:16.6 <5
2 52 505 Carter Gass 11:49.7 <5
3 79 507 Will Hoffmann 12:46.6 <5
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Kiel Invitational

MS Girls
Team Results

Team type: MS Girls

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Valders 44 15
2 Two Rivers 87 8
3 Kiel 125 7
4 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 135 13
5 Kohler 143 23
6 Howards Grove 162 14
7 Kewaskum 165 1
8 Oostburg 198 11
9 Little Chute 219 11
10 New Holstein 235 10
11 Mishicot 238 5
12 NFDL/Oakfield 337 7
13 Washington Homeschool Athletics 392 7
14 Waupun Area 435 7

Christ Child Academy 2
Gibraltar 1
Reedsville 2
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Pos No

Name

Kiel Invitational

MS Girls
Overall Results :

August

MS Girls
31, 2023

Grade

Time

Female

Team
Position

Team
Points

Pace

1 508
2 557
3 509
4 407
5 214
6 510
7 335
8 411
9 561
10 564
11 570
12 568
13 572
14 139
15 168
16 140
17 53
18 254
19 58
20 294
21 131
22 565
23 652
24 237
25 213
26 166
27 216
28 258
29 449
30 655
31 63
32 50
33 177
34 217
35 251
36 211

Leighton Erickson
Paige Backus
Allie Gallagher
Liarra DeTroye
Evalyn Schafer
Andi Gallagher
Jaci Horn

Maddy Lee

Anya Kauth
Adelyn Massart
Alyssa Wagner
Eliza Skaletski
Courtney Zabel
Demi Talbot
Evalyn Dourn
Alexandra Tarkowski
Jocelyn Fogarty
Eloise Regennitter
Reese Roth

Maya Miller
Camila Beiersdorf
Brady Mulhaney
Maggie Butler
Maria Cardenas
Cara Madson
Cailyn Beres
Cecelia Skrepenski
Claire Villwock
Brooklin Taddy
Cali Jo Stodola
Meadow Wells
Casey Blanke
Sam Spredeman
Emma Thibeault
Leighton Meyer

Miriam-Christine Clements
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Kiel Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

August 31, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
37 559  Farrah Dietrich Valders 00:13:15 8 >7
38 571 Haleigh Wallander Valders 00:13:18 9 >7
39 164  Grace Beimbron Kewaskum 00:13:20 4 36
40 515  Alaina Wallander Two Rivers 00:13:21 4 37
41 62  Ella Wagner Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:13:22 5 38
42 239  Aubrey Evraets Kohler 00:13:24 5 39
43 512  Joey Korinek Two Rivers 00:13:28 5 40
44 248  Emily Loest Kohler 00:13:31 6 41
45 339  Elizabeth Meyer New Holstein 00:13:32 2 42
46 238 Emily Davis Kohler 00:13:33 7 43
47 141 Elizabeth Tess Howards Grove 00:13:34 4 44
48 298  Evelyn VANHOOF Little Chute 00:13:34 2 45
49 289  Joplyn Brehmer Little Chute 00:13:35 3 46
50 291 Bryn Hietpas Little Chute 00:13:38 4 47
51 360 Kierani Schraufnagel NFDL/Oakfield 00:13:39 1 48
52 513 Emmalyn McLean Two Rivers 00:13:42 6 49
53 48  Amaya Bardon Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:13:43 6 50
54 653  Olivia Ducat Mishicot 00:13:44 3 51
55 212 Kaya Korb Kiel 00:13:47 6 52
56 450 JoJo Taddy Reedsville 00:13:47 2 <5
57 240 Olivia Evraets Kohler 00:13:48 8 >7
58 52 Katelyn Dirks Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:13:49 7 53
59 656 Christa Stodola Mishicot 00:13:50 4 54
60 246  Harper Kaufman Kohler 00:13:51 9 >7
61 514  Cathryn Taddy Two Rivers 00:13:51 7 55
62 511  Olivia Gass Two Rivers 00:13:54 8 >7
63 178 Maya Weissenrieder Kewaskum 00:13:56 5 56
64 256  Sophia Sachse Kohler 00:14:00 10 >7
65 604  Amalia Spiegel Washington Homeschool A 00:14:04 1 57
66 333  Bree Birschbach New Holstein 00:14:04 3 58
67 416  Anya Tykac Oostburg 00:14:05 3 59
68 356  Harmonie Lange NFDL/Oakfield 00:14:09 2 60
69 299  Manih Wilber Little Chute 00:14:12 5 61
70 338 Haylee Koslowski New Holstein 00:14:16 4 62
Al 414  Dani Roethel Oostburg 00:14:16 4 63
72 412  Mahaney Nyenhuis Oostburg 00:14:20 5 64
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Kiel Invitational

MS Girls

Overall Results : MS Girls Female

August 31, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
73 259  Arlie Wicklund Kohler 00:14:21 1" >7
74 558  Nicole Denk Valders 00:14:23 10 >7
75 418  Lilah Westerbeke Oostburg 00:14:24 6 65
76 342  Haven Schroeder New Holstein 00:14:24 5 66
7 55  Finley Holzwart Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:14:24 8 >7
78 138  Sophie Russart Howards Grove 00:14:25 5 67
79 358  Kailey Paz NFDL/Oakfield 00:14:26 3 68
80 250  Milly Menzer Kohler 00:14:29 12 >7
81 293  Holly Lemmers Little Chute 00:14:29 6 69
82 341  Peyton Pickart New Holstein 00:14:36 6 70
83 56  Callie Lieffring Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:14:41 9 >7
84 297  Reese Vanderloop Little Chute 00:14:41 7 71
85 142 Emmalee Tess Howards Grove 00:14:42 6 72
86 172 Penny Marquardt Kewaskum 00:14:43 6 73
87 242  Katie Gasparick Kohler 00:14:47 13 >7
88 215  Carmen Schneider Kiel 00:14:48 7 74
89 410 Lotus Jensema Oostburg 00:14:50 7 75
90 601 Lilliana Miller Washington Homeschool A 00:14:55 2 76
91 345 Lacey Ziebell New Holstein 00:15:00 7 77
92 236  Julia Brotz Kohler 00:15:09 14 >7
93 359  Grace Schneider NFDL/Oakfield 00:15:10 4 78
94 165 Hannah Bender Kewaskum 00:15:11 7 79
95 134  Abby Haas Howards Grove 00:15:12 7 80
96 59  Lily Stecker Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:15:14 10 >7
97 49  Haddie Biller Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah 00:15:15 11 >7
98 654 Emersyn Greenwood Mishicot 00:15:17 5 81
99 295  Adelyn Reader Little Chute 00:15:19 8 >7
100 135  Annabella Haas Howards Grove 00:15:19 8 >7
101 244  Mariana Gonzalez Kohler 00:15:19 15 >7
102 629  Annika Bouwkamp Waupun Area 00:15:22 1 82
103 567  Emily Sieracki Valders 00:15:22 1 >7
104 245  Sofia Hocevar Kohler 00:15:31 16 >7
105 136  Aliyah Kartes Howards Grove 00:15:38 9 >7
106 618 Mikaela Malak NFDL/Oakfield 00:15:39 5 83
107 243  Ava Gehri Kohler 00:15:44 17 >7
108 253  Nettie Pethan Kohler 00:15:58 18 >7
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Kiel Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

MS Girls

August 31, 2023
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Kiel Invitational

MS Girls
Overall Results : MS Girls Female
August 31, 2023

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
145 340 Alexa Nelson New Holstein 00:20:47 9 >7
146 132 Shelby Blaha Howards Grove 00:20:50 14 >7
147 8  Arabella Kennedy Christ Child Academy 00:20:52 2 <5
148 255 Bia Romanini Kohler 00:21:31 21 >7
149 241 Ria Gandhi Kohler 00:21:36 22 >7
150 235 Kendall Beringer Kohler 00:21:39 23 >7
151 337  Myleigh Kohlman New Holstein 00:22:14 10 >7
152 80  Avery Roets Gibraltar 00:22:43 1 <5
153 603  Kiana Schneider Washington Homeschool A 00:23:21 7 95
154 632  Emily Graham Waupun Area 00:27:08 7 96
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Kiel Invitational

MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2023

Team name: Valders

Team result: 44 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:01:06
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 557 Paige Backus 11:30.4 2
2 9 561 Anya Kauth 12:17.0 9
3 10 564 Adelyn Massart 12:23.5 10
4 11 570 Alyssa Wagner 12:25.1 11
5 12 568 Eliza Skaletski 12:30.7 12
6 13 572 Courtney Zabel 12:33.8 13
7 22 565 Brady Mulhaney 12:491 22
8 37 559 Farrah Dietrich 13:15.6 >7
9 38 571 Haleigh Wallander 13:18.7 >7
10 74 558 Nicole Denk 14:23.8 >7
11 103 567 Emily Sieracki 15:22.7 >7
12 117 562 Layla Krueger 16:49.8 >7
13 118 563 Stella Krummel 16:49.9 >7
14 127 566 Qwynn Schultz 17:07.2 >7
15 141 560 Lauren Halverson 20:10.6 >7
Team name: Two Rivers
Team result: 87 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:02:09
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 508 Leighton Erickson 11:27.3 1
2 3 509 Allie Gallagher 11:52.8 3
3 6 510 Andi Gallagher 11:59.5 6
4 40 515 Alaina Wallander 13:21.2 37
5 43 512 Joey Korinek 13:28.3 40
6 52 513 Emmalyn McLean 13:42.8 49
7 61 514 Cathryn Taddy 13:51.6 55
8 62 511 Olivia Gass 13:54.6 >7
Team name: Kiel
Team result: 125 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:04:11
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 214 Evalyn Schafer 11:55.3 5
2 25 213 Cara Madson 12:54.5 25
3 27 216 Cecelia Skrepenski 12:55.9 27
4 34 217 Emma Thibeault 13:11.1 33
5 36 211 Miriam-Christine Clements 13:14.8 35
6 55 212 Kaya Korb 13:47.5 52
7 88 215 Carmen Schneider 14:48.1 74

September 13, 2023
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Team name: Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah
Team result: 135 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:04:59

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 17 53 Jocelyn Fogarty 12:42.5 17
2 19 58 Reese Roth 12:43.5 19
3 31 63 Meadow Wells 13:04.9 30
4 32 50 Casey Blanke 13:05.7 31
5 41 62 Ella Wagner 13:22.7 38
6 53 48 Amaya Bardon 13:43.6 50
7 58 52 Katelyn Dirks 13:49.5 53
8 77 55 Finley Holzwart 14:24.4 >7
9 83 56 Callie Lieffring 14:41.3 >7
10 96 59 Lily Stecker 15:14.0 >7
11 97 49 Haddie Biller 15:15.2 >7
12 125 54 Victoria Harper 17:04.8 >7
13 140 57 Genesis Rauwerdink 19:52.3 >7

Team name: Kohler

Team result: 143 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:05:09

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 254 Eloise Regennitter 12:42.9 18
2 24 237 Maria Cardenas 12:49.5 24
3 28 258 Claire Villwock 12:58.4 28
4 35 251 Leighton Meyer 13:14.8 34
5 42 239 Aubrey Evraets 13:24 1 39
6 44 248 Emily Loest 13:31.2 41
7 46 238 Emily Davis 13:33.4 43
8 57 240 Olivia Evraets 13:48.5 >7
9 60 246 Harper Kaufman 13:51.5 >7
10 64 256 Sophia Sachse 14:00.5 >7
11 73 259 Arlie Wicklund 14:21.6 >7
12 80 250 Milly Menzer 14:29.1 >7
13 87 242 Katie Gasparick 14:47.8 >7
14 92 236 Julia Brotz 15:09.1 >7
15 101 244 Mariana Gonzalez 15:19.8 >7
16 104 245 Sofia Hocevar 15:31.5 >7
17 107 243 Ava Gehri 15:44.1 >7
18 108 253 Nettie Pethan 15:58.2 >7
19 132 252 Amelia Orth 17:44.5 >7
20 137 247 Chloe Lasko 19:08.9 >7
21 148 255 Bia Romanini 21:31.0 >7
22 149 241 Ria Gandhi 21:36.3 >7
23 150 235 Kendall Beringer 21:39.8 >7

Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:06:08
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Howards Grove
Team result: 162 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:06:08

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 139 Demi Talbot 12:38.0 14
2 16 140 Alexandra Tarkowski 12:421 16
3 21 131 Camila Beiersdorf 12:48.6 21
4 47 141 Elizabeth Tess 13:34.2 44
5 78 138 Sophie Russart 14:25.3 67
6 85 142 Emmalee Tess 14:42.8 72
7 95 134 Abby Haas 15:12.8 80
8 100 135 Annabella Haas 15:19.8 >7
9 105 136 Aliyah Kartes 15:38.7 >7
10 113 133 Haddie Drossel 16:43.3 >7
11 131 137 Abigail Lyskawa 17:39.0 >7
12 139 144 Lydia Walchesky 19:31.1 >7
13 142 143 Maddison Teunissen 20:29.8 >7
14 146 132 Shelby Blaha 20:50.8 >7

Team name: Kewaskum

Team result: 165 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:06:00

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 168 Evalyn Dourn 12:38.3 15
2 26 166 Cailyn Beres 12:54.9 26
3 33 177 Sam Spredeman 13:10.4 32
4 39 164 Grace Beimbron 13:20.1 36
5 63 178 Maya Weissenrieder 13:56.2 56
6 86 172 Penny Marquardt 14:43.7 73
7 94 165 Hannah Bender 15:11.1 79
8 119 176 Stella Rosine 16:51.3 >7
9 129 175 Madison Reith 17:26.0 >7
10 135 174 Tylie McKenzie 18:17.4 >7
11 143 169 Dakota Eversmann 20:30.7 >7

Team result: 198

Team name: Oostburg

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:06:48

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 407 Liarra DeTroye 11:54.7 4
2 8 411 Maddy Lee 12:11.3 8
3 67 416 Anya Tykac 14:05.0 59
4 71 414 Dani Roethel 14:16.1 63
5 72 412 Mahaney Nyenhuis 14:20.7 64
6 75 418 Lilah Westerbeke 14:24 1 65
7 89 410 Lotus Jensema 14:50.1 75
8 109 409 Addie Jacobs 15:58.6 >7
9 120 408 Hanna Hildebrand 16:54.9 >7
10 134 413 Eleanor Pardi 17:50.1 >7
11 136 417 Macartney Walvoord 18:21.6 >7
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Team name: Little Chute
Team result: 219 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:07:49
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 20 294 Maya Miller 12:48.0 20
2 48 298 Evelyn VANHOOF 13:34.9 45
3 49 289 Joplyn Brehmer 13:35.1 46
4 50 291 Bryn Hietpas 13:38.8 47
5 69 299 Manih Wilber 14:12.8 61
6 81 293 Holly Lemmers 14:29.7 69
7 84 297 Reese Vanderloop 14:41.8 71
8 99 295 Adelyn Reader 15:19.3 >7
9 114 292 Kara Janssen 16:45.6 >7
10 115 296 Nora Sprangers 16:48.1 >7
11 116 290 Aubrey Hietpas 16:49.1 >7
Team name: New Holstein
Team result: 235 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:08:24
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 335 Jaci Horn 12:07.1 7
2 45 339 Elizabeth Meyer 13:32.6 42
3 66 333 Bree Birschbach 14:04.4 58
4 70 338 Haylee Koslowski 14:16.1 62
5 76 342 Haven Schroeder 14:24.3 66
6 82 341 Peyton Pickart 14:36.2 70
7 91 345 Lacey Ziebell 15:00.1 77
8 144 334 Kate Heus 20:46.1 >7
9 145 340 Alexa Nelson 20:47.3 >7
10 151 337 Myleigh Kohlman 22:14 1 >7
Team name: Mishicot
Team result: 238 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:08:42
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 23 652 Maggie Butler 12:49.3 23
2 30 655 Cali Jo Stodola 13:00.2 29
3 54 653 Olivia Ducat 13:44.6 51
4 59 656 Christa Stodola 13:50.7 54
5 98 654 Emersyn Greenwood 15:17.0 81
Team name: NFDL/Oakfield
Team result: 337 Team Pos: 12 Team Time 01:13:06
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 51 360 Kierani Schraufnagel 13:39.8 48
2 68 356 Harmonie Lange 14:09.7 60
3 79 358 Kailey Paz 14:26.8 68
4 93 359 Grace Schneider 15:10.3 78
5 106 618 Mikaela Malak 15:39.4 83
6 123 357 Ruby Ogren 17:03.3 88
7 138 355 Emma Hicken 19:14.2 94
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Team result: 392

Team name: Washington Homeschool Athletics

Team Pos: 13

Team Time 01:19:19

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 65 604 Amalia Spiegel 14:04.2 57
2 90 601 Lilliana Miller 14:55.8 76
3 111 599 Lisa Czaicki 16:14.6 84
4 121 600 Karis Frasier 17:00.9 86
5 124 598 Sadie Cronk 17:03.4 89
6 130 602 Aria Schneider 17:30.3 92
7 153 603 Kiana Schneider 23:21.2 95
Team name: Waupun Area
Team result: 435 Team Pos: 14 Team Time 01:23:21
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 102 629 Annika Bouwkamp 15:22.6 82
2 112 635 Jamie McCauley 16:38.6 85
3 122 633 Penny Kooima 17:01.7 87
4 126 631 Adriana Garcia-Moreno 17:05.4 90
5 128 630 Etelka Feher 17:12.8 91
6 133 634 Kayleigh Krohn 17:46.3 93
7 154 632 Emily Graham 27:08.6 96
Team name: Christ Child Academy
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 110 7 Liliana Contreras 16:13.8 <5
2 147 8 Arabella Kennedy 20:52.3 <5
Team name: Gibraltar
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 152 80 Avery Roets 22:43.0 <5
Team name: Reedsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 449 Brooklin Taddy 12:59.4 <5
2 56 450 JoJo Taddy 13:47.8 <5
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